BERTONCINI Mattia

MERZETTI Marco

DI SIMONE Andrea

BRUNO Innocente

ROSSI Mario

FORTINA Mauro

CHIARA Carluccio

DEAGOSTINI Sergio

FEMMINILE

DI SIMONE Alice

VALLI Carmela

VACCARI Gianna Annita

DEMATTEI Fulvia

1998 JM

1964 SM50

1977 SM40

1943 SM70 over

1949 SM65

1964 SM50

1951 SM65

1939 SM70 over

1968 SF45

1965 SF50

1948 SF65

1962 SF55

CLASSIFICA FINALE

VC014 G.S.A. VALSESIA

VB012 A.S.D. CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD

VB012 A.S.D. CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD

VC014 G.S.A. VALSESIA

VC014 G.S.A. VALSESIA

VB012 A.S.D. CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD

VC014 G.S.A. VALSESIA

VC014 G.S.A. VALSESIA

VB012 A.S.D. CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD

VC017 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO

VC021 ATL.LESSONA

VC045 ATLETICA VALSESIA

14

19

15

27

24

10

62

18

21

15

20

231 m26s

276 m30s

279 m34s

305m30s

305m37s

314m16s

347 m58s

350m46s

274m37s

318 m20s

336 m22s

509m27s

tempo
rapportato per
1 gare

tempo
rapportato per
3 gare



